IRO Q2
L80 B10 > 72 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  LLMF 85%  |  CRI 80
* Values are given for 4000K colour temperature and may variate for other options
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
IRO Q2 S 50 28W 4915 lm 176 lm/W 616 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2S50
IRO Q2 S 55 32W 5690 lm 178 lm/W 616 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2S55
IRO Q2 S 60 31W 5910 lm 191 lm/W 616 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2S60
IRO Q2 M 85 44W 8600 lm 195 lm/W 1174 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2M85
IRO Q2 M 100 55W 9830 lm 179 lm/W 1174 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2M100
IRO Q2 M 120 62W 11815 lm 191 lm/W 1174 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2M120
IRO Q2 L 105 57W 10370 lm 182 lm/W 1452 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2L105
IRO Q2 L 145 80W 14220 lm 178 lm/W 1452 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2L145
IRO Q2 L 150 78W 14765 lm 189 lm/W 1452 x 145 x 100 mm IQ2L150
Order code example: IQ2M100-4K-ST-EM-MW
RoHS IP66 IK10
*Except IQ2L145
INSTALLATION